
品　　　目 東京 福井 広島 山口　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /21№

あじ 1,218 1,198,182　
さば 624 573,368　
いわし 186 144,396　
こいわし 216 152,280　
さより 13 26,449　
このしろ 104 40,853　
さわら 2,548 3,267,637　
ヤズ 121 57,348　
はまち 1,964 1,015,496　
ぶり 233 643,174 205 210,311　
まなかつお 938 1,759,916　
かつお 458 422,623　
かじき 55 145,260　
まぐろ 99 641,463　
いさき 213 263,812　
たちうお 520 662,754　
ぼら 652 159,812　
たい 8,710 7,651,070　
ちだい 1,275 416,807　
ちぬ 1,502 686,862　
れんこ 336 135,534　
めんたい 936 888,829　
すずき 760 533,817　
ぐち 48 18,639　
はぎ 2,416 3,862,565　
かれい 706 869,139　
ひらめ 666 1,352,449　
めばる 759 1,702,015　
ほご 545 704,510 3 1,275　
あいなめ 34 49,673　
おこぜ 191 422,863　
こち 56 43,151　
たなご 127 80,497　
べら 111 204,448 100 156,838　
むつ 　
さごし 82 64,938 2 1,361　
わち 　
はも 2,711 1,065,851　
あなご 203 398,065　
えい 29 7,938　
さけ 796 2,075,201　
ふぐ 155 187,656　
いか 2,942 3,312,085　
たこ 483 1,008,054　
かに 215 311,248　
うに 1 47,520　
なまこ 　
えび 2,088 4,276,844　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 2 18,630　
あさり 35 60,480　
はまぐり 1 4,063　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 1,614 1,652,190　
あわび 8 65,421　
とり貝 1 4,860　
みる貝 32 95,634　
その他貝類 11 37,368 210 323,671　
あゆ 11 45,360　
うなぎ 29 201,015　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 1,667 1,907,274 252 176,904　
かき 225 609,172　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

233 643,174 11 37,368計 42,819 48,012,364 389 432,012　
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品　　　目 愛媛 熊本  数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /22№

　
あじ 478 1,204,097 1,696 2,402,279 1,417　
さば 30 12,764 654 586,132 896　
いわし 186 144,396 776　
こいわし 216 152,280 705　
さより 13 26,449 1,971　
このしろ 104 40,853 392　
さわら 2,548 3,267,637 1,283　
ヤズ 10 3,294 131 60,642 464　
はまち 2,617 5,349,230 4,581 6,364,726 1,389　
ぶり 438 853,485 1,949　
まなかつお 938 1,759,916 1,876　
かつお 458 422,623 922　
かじき 55 145,260 2,641　
まぐろ 99 641,463 6,497　
いさき 145 178,257 358 442,069 1,235　
たちうお 520 662,754 1,274　
ぼら 7 2,106 658 161,918 246　
たい 4,866 6,568,293 13,575 14,219,363 1,047　
ちだい 1,275 416,807 327　
ちぬ 1,502 686,862 457　
れんこ 336 135,534 404　
めんたい 936 888,829 950　
すずき 760 533,817 702　
ぐち 48 18,639 386　
はぎ 2,416 3,862,565 1,599　
かれい 706 869,139 1,232　
ひらめ 453 1,280,448 1,119 2,632,897 2,352　
めばる 759 1,702,015 2,241　
ほご 548 705,785 1,288　
あいなめ 34 49,673 1,483　
おこぜ 191 422,863 2,210　
こち 56 43,151 772　
たなご 127 80,497 633　
べら 211 361,286 1,716　
むつ 　
さごし 83 66,299 794　
わち 　
はも 2,711 1,065,851 393　
あなご 203 398,065 1,964　
えい 29 7,938 270　
さけ 503 1,356,589 1,300 3,431,790 2,640　
ふぐ 155 187,656 1,210　
いか 41 34,248 2,983 3,346,333 1,122　
たこ 483 1,008,054 2,088　
かに 215 311,248 1,449　
うに 1 47,520 59,400　
なまこ 　
えび 2,088 4,276,844 2,048　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 2 18,630 12,420　
あさり 35 60,480 1,728　
はまぐり 1 4,063 3,564　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 1,614 1,652,190 1,024　
あわび 8 65,421 8,608　
とり貝 1 4,860 9,720　
みる貝 32 95,634 2,970　
その他貝類 221 361,039 1,632　
あゆ 11 45,360 4,124　
うなぎ 29 201,015 6,842　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 13 1,372 33 72,598 1,964 2,158,148 1,099　
かき 225 609,172 2,704　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

9,163 15,990,698 33 72,598計 　 52,647 65,188,214 1,238
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